Route#201 CENTRAL/SHERMAN &

Garage(s)/Run Numbers

North Park/P801-P840
PTO/P841-P850

Terminals/Destination Signs

Northbound Southbound
Crawford Howard
station
Green Bay Rd
c§°é'

Schedule Interiocks
#22
#202

Hours of Operation

Terminals
Central/Crawford to Howard station
Howard station to Central/Crawford
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Monday-FridaySaturday Sunday/holiday
0535--1915 0720--1850 No service

0550--1915 0715--1845



CENTRAL-SHERMAN - route history

09-10-73

11-26-73

09-06-77
01-03-82

Began CHICAGO TRANSIT AUTHORITY motor bus service Mon-Sat day &

early evening from Crawford-Gross Point-Central loop via Central-Sherman-
Noyes-Green Bay-Grant-Crawford to Crawford-Gross Point-Central loop

Rerouted buses from Crawford-Gross Point-Central loop via Central-Sherman-
Greenwood-Chicago to Clark-Birchwood-Howard station terminal-Hermitage-Howard loop,
returning via Sherman-Qrrington-Clark-Sherman

Rerouted buses via Sherman-Noyes-Ridge-Foster-Sherman

Discontinued evening service




